poolplayers.jp

Division(s) 561 -

Spring 2019

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division 561 - Aichi

Black Tier

Name
Atsushi Saeki

Tsuyoshi Takai
Daisuke Kubota
Yoshikazu Kato
Koki Ooba
Kazuhiko Handa

Futoshi Kanayama

White Tier

Name
Kouji Hotta

Koji Ito

Osamu Yasui
Shoichi Ochi

Hijiri Sato
Hisayuki Takahashi
Shunji Tanaka
Kiyoshi Asami
Yusuke Mori
Hiromi Nagayama
Tadashi Asai
Tazue Sawabe
Shigeki Oyama
Syogo Hamada
Takahiro Tsuji

Masahiro Yoshida

Green Tier

Name
Masaya Kawase

Sanae Ochi

Kohei Sato

Jun Kajita

Shinichi Ishikawa
Takuya Matsuzawa
Tatsumasa Ozawa
Sarara Sawabe
Hidetada Yamama
Yuka Sato

Hideo Kumagai

Member #
05678

10253
08745
06972
10715
05004
06805

Member #
09683

05000
07130
09686
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09972
08303
08734
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05003
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09369
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Sachiyo Arakawa
Anh Bui
Eiko Ueda

Hirokazu Hara

08806
10454
09358
09829
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